
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-29 - CHRISTINA RAVEN -
10:26:15.982 1 1:46.948 79.777 27 78 19

10:28:03.197 2 1:47.215 79.578 43 80 19

10:29:45.650 3 1:42.453 83.277 21 80 19

10:31:29.063 4 1:43.413 82.504 28 84 19

L2-15 - ADAM WOOTTON -
10:24:52.184 1 1:48.327 78.762 10 80 19

10:26:36.295 2 1:44.111 81.951 14 79 19

10:28:29.240 3 1:52.945 75.541 11 82 19

10:30:12.307 4 1:43.067 82.781 16 76 19

10:31:58.756 5 1:46.449 80.151 16 83 19

L2-24 - ARASH BABAEE -
10:26:49.711 1 1:48.127 78.907 57 87 19

10:28:38.070 2 1:48.359 78.738 55 91 19

10:30:23.917 3 1:45.847 80.607 53 88 19

10:32:10.995 4 1:47.078 79.680 56 90 19

10:33:57.600 5 1:46.605 80.034 51 86 19

L2-02 - JAY LIM -
10:24:41.862 1 1:46.377 80.205 59 111 19

10:26:28.486 2 1:46.624 80.020 65 107 19

10:30:25.576 3 3:57.090 35.986 64 111 19

10:32:13.450 4 1:47.874 79.092 74 110 19

10:34:02.333 5 1:48.883 78.359 64 110 19

10:35:52.525 6 1:50.192 77.428 74 109 19

L2-14 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
10:28:16.615 1 1:48.365 78.734 8 79 19

10:30:07.259 2 1:50.644 77.112 18 84 19

10:31:54.540 3 1:47.281 79.529 17 78 19

10:33:43.869 4 1:49.329 78.040 47 83 19

10:35:34.521 5 1:50.652 77.107 40 87 19

10:37:25.216 6 1:50.695 77.077 44 86 19

L2-17 - MARK JACOBS -
10:24:38.090 1 1:48.742 78.461 45 84 19

10:26:27.791 2 1:49.701 77.775 44 78 19

10:28:16.627 3 1:48.836 78.393 6 73 19

10:30:06.531 4 1:49.904 77.631 22 73 19

10:31:54.085 5 1:47.554 79.328 28 78 19

10:33:43.777 6 1:49.692 77.781 20 82 19

10:35:33.674 7 1:49.897 77.636 25 76 19

10:37:25.372 8 1:51.698 76.385 21 72 19

L2-11 - JON KIYOHARA -
10:24:33.282 1 1:50.077 77.509 32 63 19

10:26:21.235 2 1:47.953 79.034 23 61 19

10:28:10.640 3 1:49.405 77.985 22 62 19

10:30:00.014 4 1:49.374 78.008 34 61 19

10:31:50.993 5 1:50.979 76.879 32 64 19

10:33:41.053 6 1:50.060 77.521 17 55 19

10:35:35.702 7 1:54.649 74.418 40 61 19

L2-08 - DANIEL AYALA -
10:24:43.492 1 1:51.061 76.823 101 112 19

10:26:35.940 2 1:52.448 75.875 100 113 19

10:28:30.589 3 1:54.649 74.418 108 113 19

10:30:22.440 4 1:51.851 76.280 106 113 19

10:32:12.699 5 1:50.259 77.381 100 114 19

10:34:01.207 6 1:48.508 78.630 103 113 19

10:35:49.345 7 1:48.138 78.899 103 113 19

L2-06 - JESSE HAGOORT -
10:24:43.308 1 1:52.696 75.708 12 70 19

10:26:35.741 2 1:52.433 75.885 15 65 19

10:28:30.147 3 1:54.406 74.577 12 65 19

10:30:20.286 4 1:50.139 77.466 20 75 19

10:32:08.957 5 1:48.671 78.512 11 63 19

10:33:58.566 6 1:49.609 77.840 15 60 19



10:35:47.571 7 1:49.005 78.272 23 64 19

10:37:36.671 8 1:49.100 78.203 18 67 19

L2-25 - TRAVIS PINTO -
10:25:05.454 1 1:53.473 75.190 66 116 19

10:26:56.104 2 1:50.650 77.108 70 115 19

10:28:46.725 3 1:50.621 77.128 70 117 19

10:30:37.867 4 1:51.142 76.767 63 115 19

10:32:26.783 5 1:48.916 78.336 63 115 19

10:34:17.847 6 1:51.064 76.821 64 116 19

10:36:11.497 7 1:53.650 75.073 65 113 19

L2-22 - JAY PUSSMAN -
10:26:49.560 1 1:57.415 72.665 86 112 19

10:28:42.826 2 1:53.266 75.327 67 111 19

10:30:34.739 3 1:51.913 76.238 65 111 19

10:32:24.365 4 1:49.626 77.828 77 112 19

10:34:14.982 5 1:50.617 77.131 93 113 19

10:36:11.213 6 1:56.231 73.406 81 114 19

L2-05 - DARRIN HOVSEPIAN -
10:24:41.764 1 1:52.925 75.555 60 107 19

10:26:34.918 2 1:53.154 75.402 77 110 19

10:28:29.585 3 1:54.667 74.407 80 110 19

10:30:19.518 4 1:49.933 77.611 77 109 19

10:32:11.769 5 1:52.251 76.008 64 109 19

10:34:01.991 6 1:50.222 77.407 74 110 19

10:35:54.421 7 1:52.430 75.887 77 110 19

L2-10 - JUN VALENTON -
10:26:11.152 1 1:50.094 77.497 39 82 19

10:28:02.183 2 1:51.031 76.843 44 90 19

10:31:51.993 3 3:49.810 37.126 19 73 19

10:33:41.970 4 1:49.977 77.580 43 81 19

10:35:34.209 5 1:52.239 76.016 52 91 19

10:37:26.181 6 1:51.972 76.198 46 84 19

L1-01 - DYLAN BRUNT -
10:24:53.847 1 1:54.775 74.337 70 111 19

10:26:54.467 2 2:00.620 70.735 58 110 19

10:28:46.455 3 1:51.988 76.187 60 106 19

10:30:39.405 4 1:52.950 75.538 63 112 19

10:32:29.785 5 1:50.380 77.297 69 110 19

10:34:23.782 6 1:53.997 74.844 66 109 19

10:36:31.433 7 2:07.651 66.838 100 112 19

L2-30 - YIFEI CHEN -
10:25:47.744 1 1:54.498 74.517 58 96 19

10:27:38.804 2 1:51.060 76.823 57 97 19

10:29:31.173 3 1:52.369 75.928 56 92 19

10:31:25.932 4 1:54.759 74.347 58 93 19

L2-07 - JOSHUA LIM -
10:25:29.535 1 1:52.005 76.175 77 112 19

10:27:24.554 2 1:55.019 74.179 76 109 19

10:29:22.565 3 1:58.011 72.298 79 113 19

10:31:15.965 4 1:53.400 75.238 77 110 19

10:33:13.224 5 1:57.259 72.762 78 111 19

10:35:08.826 6 1:55.602 73.805 82 112 19

10:37:03.676 7 1:54.850 74.288 81 107 19

L2-13 - MELISSA IWATA -
10:28:04.098 1 1:55.330 73.979 87 115 19

10:29:57.794 2 1:53.696 75.042 89 113 19

10:31:50.301 3 1:52.507 75.835 86 115 19

10:33:46.341 4 1:56.040 73.526 87 113 19

10:35:38.833 5 1:52.492 75.845 89 111 19

10:37:31.527 6 1:52.694 75.709 87 113 19

L2-19 - SEAN MCKEE -
10:26:28.636 1 1:54.783 74.332 37 63 19

10:28:30.073 2 2:01.437 70.259 23 63 19

10:30:23.059 3 1:52.986 75.514 46 74 19

10:32:19.001 4 1:55.942 73.589 45 64 19

10:34:14.534 5 1:55.533 73.849 32 68 19

10:36:11.566 6 1:57.032 72.903 39 69 19

L2-09 - RUBEN MUNOZ -



10:25:49.489 1 1:57.239 72.774 91 103 19

10:27:45.175 2 1:55.686 73.751 81 104 19

10:29:39.411 3 1:54.236 74.687 87 103 19

10:31:34.147 4 1:54.736 74.362 86 107 19

10:33:28.354 5 1:54.207 74.706 86 105 19

10:35:31.129 6 2:02.775 69.493 82 104 19

10:37:26.605 7 1:55.476 73.885 86 103 19

L2-21 - P.J. FONTANETTA -
10:25:22.880 1 1:58.839 71.795 86 111 19

10:27:22.639 2 1:59.759 71.243 90 110 19

10:29:25.655 3 2:03.016 69.357 87 110 19

10:31:22.819 4 1:57.164 72.821 81 110 19

L2-04 - DARRYL TAMAYO -
10:25:21.209 1 2:00.910 70.565 62 98 19

10:27:24.850 2 2:03.641 69.006 59 99 19

10:29:27.186 3 2:02.336 69.742 61 99 19

10:31:25.298 4 1:58.112 72.237 53 95 19

10:33:23.835 5 1:58.537 71.978 48 94 19

10:35:24.557 6 2:00.722 70.675 63 98 19

10:37:24.857 7 2:00.300 70.923 59 100 19

L2-26 - DAVID NEPOMUCENO -
10:25:23.601 1 1:58.574 71.955 66 102 19

10:33:23.621 2 8:00.020 17.774 62 103 19

L2-16 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
10:29:08.700 1 2:19.417 61.198 54 96 19

10:31:07.326 2 1:58.626 71.924 46 93 19

10:33:07.879 3 2:00.553 70.774 49 92 19

10:35:10.203 4 2:02.324 69.749 44 92 19

10:37:11.530 5 2:01.327 70.322 32 90 19

L2-03 - ALEXANDRA CULTRA -
10:25:57.170 1 2:06.320 67.543 7 50 19

10:28:04.716 2 2:07.546 66.894 4 45 19

10:30:11.097 3 2:06.381 67.510 15 53 19

10:32:18.799 4 2:07.702 66.812 7 50 19

10:34:23.487 5 2:04.688 68.427 5 48 19

L2-32 - ABEL HAILE -
10:26:19.881 1 2:19.900 60.986 92 104 19

10:28:40.212 2 2:20.331 60.799 83 106 19

10:30:57.989 3 2:17.777 61.926 62 99 19

10:33:14.832 4 2:16.843 62.349 63 98 19

10:35:30.903 5 2:16.071 62.703 66 101 19

10:37:44.871 6 2:13.968 63.687 53 98 19
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